

P.A. 05/13

36
14-03-19

Today is final for evidence.
Sole a/c on e.b. is present by filing return.
Ld. P.P. discharge file herein.
No witness is present today.
To date i.e. on 15-03-19 for further evidence
Appear person as before.

By

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur