

P.A. 05/13

36  
14-03-19

Today is fixed for evidence.  
Sole a/cd on c.b. is present by filing return.  
Ld. P.P. discharge file herein.  
No witness is present today.  
To date i.e. on 15-03-19 for further evidence  
Appear person as before.

D/e by

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

37  
15-03-19

Today is fixed for further evidence.  
Sole a/cd on c.b. is present by filing return.  
Ld. P.P. discharge file herein.  
No witness is present today.  
To 08-07-19 for evidence of c.s. 4. Nos. 1, 2 and 3.  
To 09-07-19 for evidence of c.s. 4. Nos. 4, 5 and 6.  
To 10-07-19 for evidence of c.s. 4. Nos. 7, 8 and 9.  
To 11-07-19 for evidence of c.s. 4. Nos. 10 and 11.  
Appear person as before.  
Prosecution to take steps.

D/e by

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur