

P.A. 05/13

39

09-07-19

Today is fixed for further evidence.
Sole agent on c.b. is absent and represented by a partner
w/ 317 ex. p.c.

- Col. P.P. in charge. files hereina.

No action is present today

To date is R.A. 10-07-19 for further evidence.

Need person as before

D/Sy

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur