

PA Case No.89 of 2014(05/13)
JO CODE No.WB00766
CNR No.WBUD01-002012-2013

Order No.59
03.01.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused Diljar Hossain on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is present but no witness is present.

As per the order of the Hon'ble High Court dated 01.01.2022 examination of witness remained suspend. Considering the same, the case is adjourned today and rescheduled.

To **05.07.2022** for evidence of CSW Nos.1 & 2,

To **06.07.2022** for evidence of CSW Nos.3 & 4,

To **07.07.2022** for evidence of CSW Nos.5 & 6,

To **08.07.2022** for evidence of CSW Nos.7 & 8.

Prosecution is directed to file written up process for issuance of summons upon the witnesses and to produce the alamats of the case on the date fixed as per above schedule.

Judge

ASJ,1st Court,
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.